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1-Aug-18

Procurement and Governance timetable
*indicative only

Proposed Procurement Timetable

Prospectus Published Tuesday 24th July 18 1 day

Market Engagement Event Monday 30 July 18 1 day

Draft Specification Published Week Commencing 6 August 18 1 day

Specification Feedback During August 18 2 weeks deadline

Publish advert and ITT (including PQQ) Monday 10rd September 18
30 days

Deadline to Submit Responses Wednesday 10rd October 18

Commencement of Tender Evaluation period Thursday 11th October 18 – Tuesday 6th November 18 19 days

Notify Providers to attend Negotiation Thursday 8th November 18 – Friday 9tj November 18 3 days

Negotiation period Monday 12th November - Friday14th December 18 39 days

Evaluation following Negotiations Monday 17th December 18 - Friday 4th January 19 18 days

Further Submission (if necessary) Monday 7th January 19 – Monday 21st January 19 14 days

Commencement of Award Evaluation Tuesday 22nd January 19 – Tuesday 5th February 19 14 days

Award Clarification meetings Wednesday 6th February 19 – Wednesday 20th February 19 14 days

Draft Award Report Thursday 21st February 19 – Wednesday 27th February 19 6 days

Award Report Signed Thursday 28th February 19 1 day

Contract award and standstill Friday 1st March 19 – Monday 11th March 19 10 days

Contracts Issued & Signed Tuesday 12th March 19 – Friday 29th March 19 17 days

Contract commencement Monday 8th April 19 1 day

Mobilisation Targeted or by exception as necessary


